Supplier: KEEPPOWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Address: Bld4, Fengmenao Industrial Park, Longgang District,
Shenzhen 518129, China
Phone: +86 755 8995 6056
Fax: +86 755 8930 9659
E-Mail: info@keeppower.com.cn
Website: www.keeppower.com.cn
Keeppower Protected Battery Series

8) Weight: Max. 49.0g
KP-18650-2800
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 2800mAh Korea Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 2700mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.35V±0.05
3) Standard Charge Current: 1400mA
4) Standard Charge Time: 3 hours
5) Standard Discharge Cut-off Voltage: 2.75V
6) Standard Discharge Current: 560mA
7) Standard Discharge Cut-off Current: 30mA
8) Protection Trip Current: 10A
6) Dimension: (D)18.50*(H)69.00mm
7) Cycle Life: Over 500 charge & discharge cycles
8) Weight: Max. 49.0g
18650 KP-18650-2600A
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 2600mAh Japan Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 2500mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05

8) Weight: Max. 48.0g
KP-18650-2200
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 2200mAh Korea Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 2150mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05
3) Standard Charge Current: 1100mA
4) Standard Charge Time: 3 hours
5) Standard Discharge Cut-off Voltage: 2.75V
6) Standard Discharge Current: 4400mA
7) Standard Discharge Cut-off Current: 30mA
8) Protection Trip Current: 10A
6) Dimension: (D)18.50*(H)69.00mm
7) Cycle Life: Over 500 charge & discharge cycles
8) Weight: Max. 46.0g
14430 KP-14430
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 700mAh China Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 600mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05

14650
KP-14650
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 1000mAh China Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 1000mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05
3) Standard Charge Current: 500mA
4) Standard Charge Time: 2 hours
5) Standard Discharge Cut-off Voltage: 2.75V
6) Standard Discharge Current: 500mA
7) Standard Discharge Cut-off Current: 30mA
8) Protection Trip Current: 3A
6) Dimension: (D)14.25*(H)67.50mm
7) Cycle Life: Over 500 charge & discharge cycles
8) Weight: Max. 28.0g
16340 KP-16340
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 700mAh China Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 650mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05
3) Standard Charge Current: 300mA
4) Standard Charge Time: 2 hours
5) Standard Discharge Cut-off Voltage: 2.75V
6) Standard Discharge Current: 150mA
7) Standard Discharge Cut-off Current: 30mA
8) Protection Trip Current: 3A
6) Dimension: (D)16.70*(H)35.60mm
7) Cycle Life: Over 500 charge & discharge cycles
8) Weight: Max. 20.0g
16650 KP-16650
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 2100mAh Japan Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 2000mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.35V±0.05
3) Standard Charge Current: 480mA
4) Standard Charge Time: 2 hours
5) Standard Discharge Cut-off Voltage: 2.75V
6) Standard Discharge Current: 1000mA
7) Standard Discharge Cut-off Current: 30mA
8) Protection Trip Current: 5A
6) Dimension: (D)16.70*(H)68.50mm
7) Cycle Life: Over 500 charge & discharge cycles
8) Weight: Max. 40.0g
17500 KP-17500
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 1200mAh China Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 1100mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05

17670
KP-17670
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 1500mAh China Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 1400mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05
3) Standard Charge Current: 400mA
4) Standard Charge Time: 2 hours
5) Standard Discharge Cut-off Voltage: 2.75V
6) Standard Discharge Current: 400mA
7) Standard Discharge Cut-off Current: 30mA
8) Protection Trip Current: 5A
6) Dimension: (D)17.50*(H)70.0mm
7) Cycle Life: Over 500 charge & discharge cycles
8) Weight: Max. 40.0g
18350 KP-18350
Protected Battery
Li-ion 3.7V 900mAh China Brand
1) Min. Capacity: 800mAh
2) Charge Voltage: 4.20V±0.05